LTC1857/LTC1858/LTC1859
1
185789fa
100kHz, 12-Bit/14-Bit/16-Bit Sampling ADC
 TYPICAL APPLICATION
 FEATURES
 APPLICATIONS
 DESCRIPTION

VREF
TJMAX = 110°C, θJA = 95°C/W
ORDER INFORMATION
LEAD FREE FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LTC1857CG#PBF LTC1857CG#TRPBF 28-Lead Plastic SSOP 0°C to 70°C
LTC1857IG#PBF LTC1857IG#TRPBF 28-Lead Plastic SSOP –40°C to 85°C
LTC1858CG#PBF LTC1858CG#TRPBF 28-Lead Plastic SSOP 0°C to 70°C
LTC1858IG#PBF LTC1858IG#TRPBF 28-Lead Plastic SSOP –40°C to 85°C
LTC1859CG#PBF LTC1859CG#TRPBF 28-Lead Plastic SSOP 0°C to 70°C
LTC1859IG#PBF LTC1859IG#TRPBF 28-Lead Plastic SSOP –40°C to 85°C
LEAD BASED FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LTC1857CG LTC1857CG#TR 28-Lead Plastic SSOP 0°C to 70°C
LTC1857IG LTC1857IG#TR 28-Lead Plastic SSOP –40°C to 85°C
LTC1858CG LTC1858CG#TR 28-Lead Plastic SSOP 0°C to 70°C